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1 1 SX1 Luís Outeiro Motos VR YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 450 2 25 2 25 3 3 25 85 - -
2 100 SX2 Gilen Albisua KTM 250 F 1 20 1 20 0 0 15 57 28 28
3 101 SX1 Xurxo Prol Husqvarna 450 3 22 3 22 0 0 3 53 32 4
4 141 SX1 Afonso Gomes Yamaha 450 0 18 0 11 2 0 16 47 38 6
5 311 SX2 Sandro Lobo Motos VR YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 250 F 0 16 0 16 1 0 12 45 40 2
6 69 SX2 Dinis Sousa Kawasaki 250 F 0 14 0 14 0 0 10 38 47 7
7 248 SX1 Francisco Salgado Kawasaki 450 0 13 0 15 0 0 8 36 49 2
8 666 SX2 Alejo Lopez Kawasaki 250 F 0 0 0 18 0 0 14 32 53 4
9 361 SX2 Izan Baena Yamaha 125 0 10 0 13 0 0 6 29 56 3

10 122 SX2 Valentino Vasquez Honda 250 F 0 15 0 0 0 0 13 28 57 1
11 91 SX1 Francisco Salgueiro Jr. Yamaha 450 0 9 0 10 0 0 9 28 57 0
12 17 SX1 José Butron KTM 450 0 0 0 0 0 2 22 24 61 4
13 53 SX1 Elias Rodrigues Yamaha 250 0 8 0 9 0 0 5 22 63 2
14 831 SX1 Maylin Brice Honda 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 65 2
15 368 SX2 Samuel Nilsson Triumph 250 X 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 19 66 1
16 285 SX2 Alex Almeida Pitlane Performance/TSR/Liqui Moly Yamaha 250 F 0 12 0 3 0 0 0 15 70 4
17 207 SX1 João Sousa Motos VR YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 450 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 14 71 1
18 46 SX2 Alexandre Ferreira Kawasaki 250 F 0 5 0 8 0 0 0 13 72 1
19 801 SX2 Jack Ljungnér KTM 125 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 73 1
20 219 SX1 Martim Palma Motos VR YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 74 1
21 139 SX2 Bernardo Pinto Yamaha 125 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 74 0
22 99 SX1 Tomás Mariana Kawasaki 450 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 10 75 1
23 802 SX2 Benjamin Gerber Husqvarna 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 78 3
24 412 SX1 André Oliveira Kawasaki 450 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 79 1
25 913 SX2 Rúben Faria Gas Gas 125 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 80 1
26 747 SX1 Hugo Basaúla Gold Racing Team KTM 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 81 1
27 987 SX1 Alexandre Oliveira Honda 450 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 81 0
28 35 SX1 Sérgio Rego Husqvarna 450 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 82 1
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Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pelo Júri De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Presidente Júri
António Almeida Nuno Monteiro Hugo Santos
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